
WMAL WRC
476M-6i OK O 1 3161r-us oK O

7.00-
7:15-
7:30-Give Me Music
7:45-
8:00-News: Give
8:1 S- Me Music
8:30-Parade
8:45- of Comics
9:00-World Newa
9:1 S-Coast to
9:30- Coast On
9:45- a Bus

WOL WINX WWDC WJSV
22011-I 260K0 125012-1340K0 1230M-1450K0 200M-1500K0
Sunrise News: WINX News

Revue just Every Hour
11

News; Organ

Music i On the Elder
Half Hour Michaux

News; Music Hit Parade
Recital I Music

N.B.C. String News; Music
Quartet Jungle Jim

World News
River Bova
Recordiana

10:00-Capital National
10:15- Capers Radio Pulpit

Com- Mary
10:30-Southernairos Thrillers Art
10:45-
11:00-News; S'dard News: Music
11:15-Prod. Soldiers Your Money
11:30-Joseph News Fourth

8 tit Ch Nap ewe
Christian Call to Church

Youth Worship News
Church of The Beauty

the Air of Holiness
Frank&Ernest Wagon
B'by Manse4 Wheels
Detroit Bible

Class
Levitow's

Orchestra

Wk's.Roview News of W1d
Range Ridin' Chr. Science
News Calling
Lest We F'get Pan-America
Choral Soc. Church of
:apital Pulpit the Air
Dress Wings Over

Parade Jordan
Freddy Mar. Martin Orch. String

tin Orch. Piano Pat. Quartet
M'Donald P. Baptist
Neighbors Church

AFTERNOON PROGRAMSAFTERNOON

12:00-Weekly War Hospitality Church
12:15- Journal Time News: Corn 't
12:30-To the Main Street Rev. J. Ford
12:45- President Emma Otero 'Swing High
1:00-Horace Heidt "People"
1:15- Review Labor for V
1:30-News: Band Hemisphere
1:45- Stand Matinee
2:00-Chaplain Jim.
2:15- U. S. A.
2:30-Show of Y'day
2:45- and Today

Meg. Dollars

"Goliath
Again"

News: J. Memorable Hardy Burt
Hawaiian M. Music Womanpo'er
Trinity Rev. Salt Lake

Pentecostal Rittenhouse Tabernacle
Magnificent Cantor Church of

Melodies Shapiro the Air
Bus. & Hitler Look and Invitation
Camara Club Liver News to Learning

Navy Day Gridiron G'1p i News: The Glenn Carow Those
Program Redskins vs- WINX Orchestra We Love

"
:.

Brooklyn Symphony Gospel Lee White;
1)rttanrs Hear 1 Tabernacle News

3:00-1. Vandercook t Music
3:15-Wake Up World News
3:30- America The
3:45- Army

Football I News; Paul ! Collectors
Game Barron Orch. Items

Student News; Aloha' Club, Land

Cleveland
Symphony

Orchestra

47a sa
4:00-Sunday
4:15- Vespers
4:30-Sunday
4:45- Time
5:00-WMAL
5:15- Little Show
5:30-Musical
5:45- Steelmakers

WRC I WOL
I

WINX I WWDC ' WISV
..

316M-9$OKC 220M-1260K0 26OMI-1840K0 230.11-1450K0 200.11-150050'
Hour

News: Allen
Roth's Orch.

EVENING PROGRAMS

1

6:00-American =atholic First Gospel Dinah Shore Murrow. Len..6:15- Challenge Hour Nighter Tabernacle N'b'rh'd Call Irene Rich .

6:30-Drew Pearson The Great Church Ingenue Welcome Gene Autry's
6:4S-E. Tomlinson Gildersleeve of the Air Theater Stranger MeL Ranch
7:00-Sunday lack Benny Voice of News: Dave Bing Crosby A. MDotlald7:15- at Seven Show Prophecy Rose Orch. Battle S'tions Lou Holtx
7:30-Quiz Fitch Stars and Ozzie Nelson Glenn Miller We. the7:45- Kids Bandwagon Stripes Orch. Orchestra People.
8:00-E. Godwin Charlie American News: Law- Conscience Commandos
8:15--Gibbs-Finney McCarthy Forum rence Tibbett Star Parade
8:30--Inner One Man's of the Air Sings: Concert Hall Crime
8:45- Sanctum Family Gabr. Heartier ' Doctorr News'
9:00-W. Winchell Merry Go Old Sunday Capitol Hill Radio
9:15-Parker Family Round Fashioned Evening Music Digest.
9:30-Jimmie Fidler American Revival Hour Heldt Orch. Fred -
9:45-D. Thompson Album Cath. Guild Allen

10:00-Goodwill Hour of 1. B. Hughes i News I Ave Maria Take it10:15- Hour Charm Lou Cherne Hugo Carusl Hour Leave it10:30- NBC N. Thomas Him time Neighbors They Live10:45- - Warcast Vespers - " V. Monroe Forever
11:00-News i Star Parade Army I News Long Orch. I Headlines
11:15-Herman's Or. 34 Time War
11:30-Carl Hoff's Unlimited This Is
11:45- 'Orchestra Horizons

Night I Marisa I j- Dorse
Our Enemy i Music Orch. Orchestra

12:00-News. Sign Off News; Dani's I Sign Off
12:15-
12:30-
12:45--
1:00-

Midnight Sign Off Music Aster
News I I Twelve

News: Henry Music Just
Buses for You Persian Card.

Szath Myri Three-Quay. Pause Thai
Orch. tar Time

NBC Give Credit Mandolettes Cocktail Family
Symphony Hawaii Calls Progressive 4 Hour now

Orchestra ' The C. Ravazza
Shadow News ' Ray Carson Wen. Shirer

Orchestra
Marsala's
Orch.r News

I Sign Off

TODAY'S so-
HIGHLIGHTS

A

Brown

Reel Recorded

I Sign bfl I

Refreshes

Classics
I Sign Off

P. M. P. M.
f
:05-Magnificent Melodies 5115-Progressive Four

t:45-Camera Caravan 9:05-Sunday Evening Symphony
2:05--WINX Sunday Symphony 12100-WINX Midnight Nowsreet

NEWS every hour ON THE HOUR'

THE POST SUNDAY RADIO TIME TABLE
Sunday. October 18. 1942


PDF compression, OCR, web-optimization with CVISION's PdfCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/pdf_compressor_31.html

